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Mid-Atlantic Finishing Corp.® Holiday 

Schedule 
 
For 2024, Mid-Atlantic Finishing Corp. will be closed for the following holidays.  

 
Closed on: We will resume normal operations on: 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
Monday, July 1, 2024 
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 
Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Friday, July 5, 2024 

Monday, July 8, 2024 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Friday, November 29, 2024 
Monday, December 2, 2024 

Monday, December 23, 2024 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
Thursday, December 26, 2024 

Friday, December 27, 2024 

Monday, December 30, 2024 

Closing at 12:00 pm Tuesday, 
December 31, 2024 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Thursday, January 2, 2025 

 
 
 
 


